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MAGNOLIA APARTMENTS LLC
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THOMAS EAGLE,STEPHEN 
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HX Base Yr

3825 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,008 109.0950 92.73 186,202 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 852 100 852 39,503

BAS 852 100 852 39,503

FGR 240 55 132 6,120

FGR 240 55 132 6,120

FOP 48 30 14 649

FOP 48 30 14 649

PTO 120 5 6 278

PTO 120 5 6 278

2,520 2,008 93,101

BAS= W14 PTO= N10W12S10 E12$ W24 BAS= W12 PTO=
N10W12S10E12$W26 S30E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$ N4 E12 FGR= S4
E12 N20 W12 S16$ N16 E12 N10$ S10 FGR= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12
S16 FOP=  S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N30$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,017

3,517

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2220.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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3825 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,008 109.0950 92.73 186,202 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 852 100 852 39,503
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BAS

14

24

10

12

16

12

4

14

30

PTO 10

12

10

12

BAS

12

26

30

14

4

12

16

12

10

PTO 10

12

10

12

FOP
12

4

12

4

FGR

4

12

20

12

16

FGR20

12

20

12

FOP4

12

4

12

0


